
List of Holiday 

21/04/20 Wednesday Ram Navami 

14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15/04/2021 Thursday Good Friday 

01/05/2021 Saturday Labour day 

12/05/2021 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitra 

26/06/2021 Wednesday Budh Purnima 

24/07/2021 Saturday Gurupurnima 

13/08/2021 Friday Nag Panchami 

12/08/2021 Monday Eid-al-Adha (Bakra-eid) 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence day 

22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

30/08/2021 Monday Janmastami 

10/09/2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

19/09/2021 Thursday Muharram 

29/09/2021 Wednesday Jivit Putrika Brat 

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

15/10/2021  Friday Dushehara 

04/10/2021 Thursday Diwali 

10/10/2021 Wednesday Dala Chhath-puja 

18/11/2021 Monday Id-e-Milad 

19/11/2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas day 

01/01/2021 Saturday New Year Celebration 

14/01/2022 Friday Makar sankranti 

29/01/2022 Wednesday Basant Panchami 

21/02/2022 Friday Mahashivratri 

16/02/2022 Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti 

19/03/2022 to 20/03/2022 Saturday, Sunday Holi 

 

 


